
Veteran-OL 22 aug

2024-08-22

Hans Sundgren

Vaster^is RK

Bana E

4383S3

Starttid: 09:14:45

Maltid: 10:16:36

Sluttid: 61:51 (+36:55)

Plac.: 17 av 20 1 mal (27 anm)

Tempo: 48:42 min/km

Stracktid Totaltid Stampiing

Start 0:00

1 6:16 6:16 OK

2 7:56 14:12 OK

3 3:29 17:41 OK

4 8:11 25:52 OK

5 6:56 32:48 OK

6 8:36 41:24 OK

7 10:21 51:45 OK

8 6:30 58:15 OK

Mai 3:36 61:51 OK


